
ROOSDAAL
STEKELBEES

LOT 07



WWW.HECTAAR.BE — 02
ROOSDAAL, STEKELBEES

100

INFILTRATIE-
BEKKEN

bodem 
infiltratiebe
kken:
± 58.65 
t.o.v. TAW

300300 30
0

16
27

,9

19
27

,9

300

300

50
0

300

300

50
0

14
0

540

750750

nieuwe toestand
schaal 1 / 200

INPLANTINGSPLAN

0 500 1000 1500 2000

368,05m2 376,64m2

lot 7lot 6

D R

RDDRRRDD

65,625

-14,18--1,01-
-15,66-

-10,53-

-3
4,
64
-

-10,50-

-3
5,
46
-

-43,75-

-5,52-

-9,26-

-10,53-

-13,58-

-3
6,
28
-

-19,99-
-1,04-

-10,50-

Stekelbees

11,00

12
,0
0

3,
00

3,00

5,
00

7,00

12,00
3,00

-12,67-

9,
00

717,61m2

lot 8
911 l4

1022,63m2
911 e
lot 5

Roosdaal - afdeling 1 Pamel - sectie C

nr.4nr.6

10
60

360

750

90 570 90

14
0

390

12
00

terras

10
60

360

750

90 570 90

390

50
0

12
00

terras

460 460

30
0

14
64

,4

17
64

,4

300

tuintuin

444,14m2
911 k4
lot 4

-2,01-D R V

911 f

0

INFILTRATIE-
BEKKEN

911 g



WWW.HECTAAR.BE — 03
ROOSDAAL, STEKELBEES

VOORGEVEL
schaal 1 / 50
0 100 200 300 400 500

-24

24

579

974

579

974

0

LOT 6 LOT 7

250

-13 0



WWW.HECTAAR.BE — 04
ROOSDAAL, STEKELBEES

-13
-30

579

309

974

250

-5

RECHTER ZIJGEVEL
schaal 1 / 50
0 100 200 300 400 500

LOT 7

V
O

O
R

B
O

U
W

LI
JN

0-10



WWW.HECTAAR.BE — 05
ROOSDAAL, STEKELBEES

-10

ACHTERGEVEL
schaal 1 / 50
0 100 200 300 400 500

974974

0
24

-5
14

309 309

LOT 6LOT 7

19 14



WWW.HECTAAR.BE — 06
ROOSDAAL, STEKELBEES

niveau -0.30

niveau -0.24

niveau 0.00

niveau 0.00

eetruimte

re
ge

nw
at
er
po

m
p

berging

cv

te
lle

rs
ze

ke
rin

ge
n

wasm.

condens
droogk.

keuken

inkomgarage

50 250x215 90

60
0

10
60

360

90 100x230 170 300x230 90

750

buitenkraan

17

90 570 90

wc

80 110x245 170

hwa

hwa

hwa

14
0

14
0

390

niveau -0.13

-2

-1

40
33

5
15

13
5

10

17 278 15 400 40

17 348 345 40

10
62

5
40

278 55 15 140 10 105 90 40

2 3

4

5

1

6
7

17 278 15 400 40

750

12
00

terras

40
72

5
15

24
0

40

40

niveau -0.06

niveau -0.00

niveau 0.24

niveau 0.24

eetruimte

re
ge

nw
at
er
po

m
p

berging

cv

te
lle

rs
ze

ke
rin

ge
n

wasm.

condens
droogk.

keuken

inkom garage

60
0

10
60

360

90 300x230 170 100x230 90

750

buitenkraan

17

90 570 90

wc

170 110x245 80

hwa

hwa

14
0

14
0

390

niveau 0.11

-2

-1

40
33

5
15

13
5

10

40 400 15 278 17

40 345 15 333 17

10
62

5
40

33
5

39
0

15
90

10
14

0
40

14
0

40 90 105 10 140 15 55 278

23

4

5

1

6
7

40 400 15 278 17

750

12
00

terras

LOT 6 LOT 7

40
72

5
15

24
0

40

40

33
5

39
0

15
90

10
14

0
40

14
0

17 693 4040 693 17

zitruimtezitruimte

50250x21590
hwa

16
0x

23
0

16
0x

23
0

17 293 400 4040 400 293 17

30
0

30
0



WWW.HECTAAR.BE — 07
ROOSDAAL, STEKELBEES

zolderluik
met trap
70 x 140niveau 2.97

nachthal

hwa

slaapkamer 1

slaapkamer 2

zolderluik
met trap
70 x 140

slaapkamer 3

210160x120100

30
0

16
0x

12
0

360

10
60

750

badkamer

hwa

wc

14
0

170110x120

hwa

17 38 165 10 370 90 40

17 333 10 350 40

17 333 10 250 10 90 40

2 3

4

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

5

16
0

36
5

10
10

0
10

37
5

40
14

0

niveau 2.97
nachthal

16
0

36
5

10
10

0
10

37
5

40
14

0

390

750

14
0

12
00

hwa

slaapkamer 1

slaapkamer 2 slaapkamer 3

210 160x120 100

30
0

16
0x

12
0

360

10
60

750

badkamer

hwa

wc

14
0

170 110x120

hwa

40 90 370 10 165 20 38 17

40 350 10 333 17

40 90 10 250 10 333 17

23

4

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

5

16
0

36
5

10
10

0
10

37
5

40
14

0

16
0

36
5

10
10

0
10

37
5

40
14

0

390

750

14
0

12
00

LOT 6 LOT 7

60
0

60
0

bad
75x175

bad
75x175

douche
90x140

douche
90x140

lavabomeubel
50x120

lavabomeubel
50x120

20

90

14
0

90

14
0

LOT 6 LOT 7


